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Bus S03 ST-Anne - ST-Francois (Barque) Go to website

Direction
Gare Routière Saint-François — Mairie Ste - Anne

35 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Routière Saint-François

Saint François

Morne Cayes

Raisin Clairs

Plage Des Raisins Clairs Stade

Gymnase

Route De Sèze

Hôtel

Bellevue Saint-François

Route De La Pointe Des Rochers

Anse Des Rochers

Anse À La Barque

Village Anse À La Barque

Anse À La Barque (Pierre&Vac)

Les Cocotiers-Imp Des Tanches

Rue Du Poisson Armée

Pierre ET Vacances

Impasse Du Yucca

Carrefour Plage Gros Sable

Le Relais Du Moulin

Le Helleux Route Entrée Ouest

Route schedule
Gare Routière Saint-François — Mairie Ste - Anne

Monday 05:45-19:17

Tuesday 05:45-19:17

Wednesday 05:45-19:17

Thursday 05:45-19:17

Friday 05:45-19:17

Saturday 07:15-13:17

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Gare Routière Saint-François

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 39 min

https://busmaps.com/en/guadeloupe/public_transit-line-S03-1459631713-841292408
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Cinq Cent Pas

Châteaubrun

Lycée De Gissac

Gissac Centre Commercial

Poirier

Poirier Carrefour RN 4

Ffrench Nord

Ffrench Route De Bois Jolan

Bois Jolan

Castaing

Castaing Retour

Stade Ste - Anne

Ecole Lucie Calendrier Biceps

Mairie Ste - Anne



Direction
Mairie Ste - Anne — Gare Routière Saint-François

34 stops

Open route schedule

Mairie Ste - Anne

Ecole Lucie Calendrier Biceps

Stade Ste - Anne

Castaing Retour

Castaing

Bois Jolan

Ffrench Route De Bois Jolan

Poirier

Gissac Centre Commercial

Lycée De Gissac

Châteaubrun

Cinq Cent Pas

Le Helleux Route Entrée Ouest

Le Relais Du Moulin

Carrefour Plage Gros Sable

Impasse Du Yucca

Pierre ET Vacances

Rue Du Poisson Armée

Les Cocotiers-Imp Des Tanches

Anse À La Barque (Pierre&Vac)

Blonval - Rte Anse A La Barque

Village Anse À La Barque

Anse À La Barque

Anse Des Rochers

Route De La Pointe Des Rochers

Route schedule
Mairie Ste - Anne — Gare Routière Saint-François

Monday 05:50-19:20

Tuesday 05:50-19:20

Wednesday 05:50-19:20

Thursday 05:50-19:20

Friday 05:50-19:20

Saturday 05:50-13:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mairie Ste - Anne

Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

https://busmaps.com/en/guadeloupe/public_transit-line-S03-1459631713-841292408


Bellevue Saint-François

Hôtel

Route De Sèze

Gymnase

Plage Des Raisins Clairs Stade

Raisin Clairs

Morne Cayes

Saint François

Gare Routière Saint-François

S03 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sainte-Anne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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